
WEEKLY 
SPONSOR NIGHT

Announcement & Signage

FREE TICKETS
to The Lost Colony

FREE TICKETS
Backstage Tour

DISCOUNT CODE
for tickets to 

The Lost Colony

SOUVENIR 
PROGRAM AD

LOGO PLACEMENT
on tickets

COMPANY MENTION
on Social Media

LOGO PLACEMENT
on website & 

Souvenir Program

OPENING NIGHT
Invitations & Tickets to 

The Lost Colony

KNIGHTHOOD VOYAGER

Custom Sponsorship Packages Available!

FRIENDS

$10,000+ $7,500-
$9,999

$5,000-
$7,499

$2,500-
$4,999

$1,500-
$2,499

Contact Matt Gabbard, Marketing & Development Coordinator
252-473-2127, mgabbard@thelostcolony.org
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