## **THE LOST GOLONY** Sponsorship Packages

	KNIGHTHOOD	SENTINEL	COLONIST	VOYAGER	FRIENDS
a the state of the	\$10,000+	\$7,500-	\$5,000-	\$2,500-	\$1,500-
		\$9,999	\$7,499	\$4,999	\$2,499
FREE TICKETS to The Lost Colony	30	25	20	15	10
FREE TICKETS Backstage Tour	15	10	7	5	
DISCOUNT CODE for tickets to The Lost Colony	\$4 Off	\$4 Off	\$4 Off	\$2 Off	
OPENING NIGHT Invitations & Tickets to The Lost Colony	• 15	12	8	5	2
LOGO PLACEMENT on website & Souvenir Program					
COMPANY MENTION on Social Media					
SOUVENIR PROGRAM AD	FULL PAGE	FULL PAGE	HALF PAGE	1/4 PAGE	
LOGO PLACEMENT on tickets	TWO AVAILABLE	TWO AVAILABLE			
WEEKLY SPONSOR NIGHT Announcement & Signage					

**Custom Sponsorship Packages Available!** 

Contact Matt Gabbard, Marketing & Development Coordinator 252-473-2127, mgabbard@thelostcolony.org